Valley Express

Monday - Friday 5:56 AM - 3:48 PM

FARES
General Public (Age 12-64)..............$1.25
Senior Citizens (Age 65 +) ...............FREE

Children ages 5-11.......ccceeeevneeennee..$0.65
Children unders5........ccceeeeeeeeeveneeee... FREE

Accessible Vehicles

ATA vehicles are all fully accessible.
All vehicles are equipped with lifts
and kneelers to assist riders

traveling with a wheelchair or other
mobility device.

myStop Mobile Bus Tracker

Track your bus in real-time with myStop!

You can download ATA’s real-time bus tracking

mobile app for FREE. Search “myStop” in the
App Store or Google Play Store and select
“ATA.” The app tracks ATA’s scheduled routes.

£ Download on the GET ITOH

” boagle Play

L App Store

Stop Locations AM  Stop Locations PM
Big Trout Inn 5:58 ATA Transit Center - St. Marys (Depart) 3:00
St. Joseph Terrace 6:00 ELCAM 3:05
Metco/Penn United 6:22 Eastern Sintered Alloys 3:12
ATA Transit Center - St. Marys (Arrive) 6:25 US Resistor/Comtec 3:15
ATA Transit Center - St. Marys (Depart) 6:27 Metal Powder Products 3:18
ELCAM 6:31 ATA Transit Center - St. Marys (Arrive) 3:20
Eastern Sintered Alloys 6:34 ATA Transit Center - St. Marys (Depart) 3:23
US Resistor/Comtec 6:37 Metco/Penn United 3:25
Metal Powder Products 6:40 St. Joseph Terrace 3:45
ATA Transit Center - St. Marys (Arrive) 6:45 Big Trout Inn 3:47

ATA CUSTOMER SERVICE

1.866.282.4968

*Effective 11-24-25

I

AREA TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY
OF NORTH CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA

RideATA.com



